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1462/1048 3/21/2022 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:
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000052245 New Residential C 560,000 02/04/2025

000052243 Right-of-Way Acce 02/04/2025

000044626 Roof Replacement 8,700 06/07/2022

6690 SFR 20,000 12/21/1992

2018HX Base Yr

1240 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,305 114.0000 127.68 166,622 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2018 Heated Area: 1245

BAS 48 100 48 3,984

BAS 120 100 120 9,959

BAS 252 100 252 20,914

BAS 825 100 2025 825 68,468

UCP 300 20 2025 60 4,980

1,545 1,305 108,304

BAS=[ORIG=-20,-6] W12 S21 E12 N21 $
BAS=[ORIG=-10,15] S8 E15 N8 W15 $
BAS=[ORIG=-20,-10] W12 S4 E12 N4 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=13,-10] W33 S4 S21 E10 E15 E8 N25 $
UCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-32,-10] W12 S25 E12 N25 $
.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 0 0 3 100 3,168

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

4,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.75 LT 1.00 1.00 1.40 60,000.00 84,000.00 63,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.25 LT 1.00 1.00 1.40 60,000.00 84,000.00 21,000
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2018HX Base Yr

1240 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,827 117.3060 131.38 371,411 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2205

BAS 2,205 100 2026 2,205 289,693

FGR 682 55 2026 375 49,268

FOP 296 30 2026 89 11,693

UOP 792 20 2026 158 20,758

3,975 2,827 371,411

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,11] W69 S27 E12 S6 E57 N33 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=11,-7] E44 S18 W44 N18 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=58,44] E31 S22 W31 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=58,44] W35 S8 E15 S2 E8 N2 E12 N8 $
.
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